LUNCH TIME

0 - 16:00

SANDWICHES

HOT CHICKEN

with sweet and sour cucumber, sesame dressing and fried onions

BLT

bacon, lettuce and tomato

SMOKED SALMON

with cream cheese, lemon mayonnaise and sweet and sour onion

CARPACCIO

with truffle mayonnaise, grana padano and capers

AMSTERDAM CROQUETTES

on white or brown tin bread and mustard

SHRIMP CROQUETTES

3 pieces on toasted bread and lemon mayonnaise

VEGETABLE CROQUETTES &

4 pieces on toasted bread with mustard

BRIE

with walnuts, honey and rocket

HUMMUS <@

with grilled vegetables

AMERICAN PANCAKES

with bacon and/or fruit and maple syrup

EGG DISHES

FRIED EGGS

n white or brown bread
with choice of: ham, cheese, bacon, tomato or spring onion

EGG BENEDICT

with ham, bacon and hollandaise sauce

EGG ROYALE

with smoked salmon, spinach and hollandaise sauce

Sustainability
certification

Green Key

choice of white bread,
brown bread or brioche

1,5

1,5

12,5

12,5

1,5

14,5

9,5

9.5

75

12,5

12,5

12,5

14,5

LET'S GET DINNER

from 17:00

STARTERS 13,5

PRAWNS

with red curry dip and seaweed tempura

CARPACCIO

with truffle mayonnaise

TARTARE OF ARTICHOKE @

with seasonal vegetables and Parmesan cheese

MAIN DISHES 245

MUSSELS FROM ZEELAND

with fries and whiskey sauce

TENDERLOIN

with creamy mushroom sauce, bimi, carrot and baby potatoes

SUMMER RISOTTO Q

with fennel, peas, snow peas and Parmesan cheese

DESSERTS 75

SORBET ICE CREAM

3 flavours of choice, with sauce of red fruits

DAME BLANCHE

vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce

PEAR MOUSSE * 125

filled with a compote of pear
additional option: crumble

Can also be combined:
starter + main dish 35,0
3-course menu 42,0

* combination with pear mousse at surcharge 5,0

We use mostly regional and local products in all of our
dishes. Please inform us of any dietary requirements or
allergies so we can accommodate these
A full overview of allergens is available

Q- vegetarian o - vegan

ALL DAY

You can enjoy these dishes all day long

CLASSICS

CHICKEN SATAY

with peanut sauce, prawn crackers and pickle relish

ATLANTIC SALMON

with mixed vegetables and remoulade sauce

DUTCH STEAK

with mixed vegetables, pepper sauce or garlic butter

MIXED GRILL

4 varieties of meat, mixed vegetables and bbg sauce

HAMBURGER

200 grams, with cheddar, pickles and bbg sauce

served with fries

VEGETARIAN BURGER &

with feta and pickle, served with fries

QUICHE &

mediterranean quiche

SNACKS

BREAD AND DIPS

varying dips with ciabatta bread

NACHO'S

with cheddar, guacamole and sour cream

‘BITTERBALLEN’

6 pieces (beef) with mustard

CHEESE STICKS

6 pieces, with chili sauce

VEGETABLE CROQUETTES &

6 pieces, with mustard

MIXED WARM SNACKS

12 pieces, with chili sauce and mustard

DUTCH CHEESE PLATTER

selection of 4 Dutch cheeses, served with
grapes, apple syrup and nuts

6,5

1,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

15,0

15,0

19,5

22,5

22,5

25,0

18,5

18,5

15,0

SIDE DISHES

FRIES
‘STOVERI)

fries, beef stew and mayonnaise

MIXED SALAD
SAUTEED POTATOES
MIXED VEGETABLES
SWEET POTATO FRIES

with chili sauce

SALADS
& SOUPS

55
95
40
55
55
7,5

served with

bread and butter

POTATO AND LEEK SOUP &

with summer truffle

CREAMY FISH SOUP

with mussels, salmon and prawns

CAESAR SALAD

with peppered chicken, parmesan cheese and croutons

WARM GOAT CHEESE SALAD &

with apple, walnuts and white balsamic dressing

8,5

15,5

15,5

15,5



