LUNCH TIME

11:30 - 16:00

SANDWICHES choice of w	
HOT CHICKEN with sweet and sour cucumber, sesame dressing and fried onions	11,5
BLT bacon, lettuce and tomato	11,5
SMOKED SALMON with cream cheese, lemon mayonnaise and sweet and sour onion	12,5
CARPACCIO with truffle mayonnaise, grana padano and capers	12,5
AMSTERDAM CROQUETTES on white or brown tin bread and mustard	11,5
SHRIMP CROQUETTES 3 pieces on toasted bread and lemon mayonnaise	14,5
VEGETABLE CROQUETTES Q 4 pieces on toasted bread with mustard	9,5
BRIE Q with walnuts, honey and rocket	9,5
HUMMUS & with grilled vegetables	7,5
AMERICAN PANCAKES	
with bacon and/or fruit and maple syrup	2,5
EGG DISHES	

12,5

12,5

14,5



FRIED EGGS

on white or brown bread

EGG BENEDICT

EGG ROYALE

with ham, bacon and hollandaise sauce

with choice of: ham, cheese, bacon, tomato or spring onion

with smoked salmon, spinach and hollandaise sauce

LET'S GET DINNER

from 17:00

STARTERS	13,5
PRAWNS with red curry dip and seaweed tempura	
CARPACCIO with truffle mayonnaise	
TARTARE OF ARTICHOKE Q with seasonal vegetables and Parmesan cheese	
MAIN DISHES	24,5
MUSSELS FROM ZEELAND with fries and whiskey sauce	
TENDERLOIN with creamy mushroom sauce, bimi, carrot and baby po	otatoes
SUMMER RISOTTO Q with fennel, peas, snow peas and Parmesan cheese	
DESSERTS	7,5
DESSERTS SORBET ICE CREAM 3 flavours of choice, with sauce of red fruits	7,5
SORBET ICE CREAM	7,5
SORBET ICE CREAM 3 flavours of choice, with source of red fruits DAME BLANCHE	7,5
SORBET ICE CREAM 3 flavours of choice, with sauce of red fruits DAME BLANCHE vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce PEAR MOUSSE * filled with a compote of pear	12,5

Q = vegetarian 🕪 = vegan

ALL DAY

You can enjoy these dishes all day long.

CLASSICS

CHICKEN SATAY with peanut sauce, prawn crackers and pickle relish	19,5
ATLANTIC SALMON with mixed vegetables and remoulade sauce	22,5
DUTCH STEAK with mixed vegetables, pepper sauce or garlic butter	22,5
MIXED GRILL 4 varieties of meat, mixed vegetables and bbq sauce	25,0
HAMBURGER 200 grams, with cheddar, pickles and bbq sauce served with fries	18,5
VEGETARIAN BURGER Q with feta and pickle, served with fries	18,5
QUICHE Q mediterranean quiche	15,0



SIDE DISHES

FRIES	5,5
'STOVERIJ' fries, beef stew and mayonnaise	9,5
MIXED SALAD	4,0
SAUTEED POTATOES	5,5
MIXED VEGETABLES	5,5
SWEET POTATO FRIES with chili sauce	7,5

SNACKS

BREAD AND DIPS varying dips with ciabatta bread	6,5
NACHO'S with cheddar, guacamole and sour cream	11,5
'BITTERBALLEN' 6 pieces (beef) with mustard	7,5
CHEESE STICKS 6 pieces, with chili sauce	7,5
VEGETABLE CROQUETTES Q 6 pieces, with mustard	7,5
MIXED WARM SNACKS 12 pieces, with chili sauce and mustard	15,0
DUTCH CHEESE PLATTER selection of 4 Dutch cheeses, served with	15,0

SALADS & SOUPS served with bread and butter POTATO AND LEEK SOUP Q 8,5 with summer truffle CREAMY FISH SOUP 15,5 with mussels, salmon and prawns CAESAR SALAD 15,5 with peppered chicken, parmesan cheese and croutons WARM GOAT CHEESE SALAD Q 15,5 with apple, walnuts and white balsamic dressing